LIGHTWEIGHT, PORTABLE THERAPY UNIT
• 2.4 lbs. – 34% lighter*
• 14-hr average battery life – 17% longer*
• 36% smaller*
• Discreet – new carrying case hides tubing
• Informative – enhanced alarm identification*
• Efficient – easy, quick release 300 mL canister
• USB port for convenient data download

©2008 KCI Licensing, Inc. All rights reserved. 8023 Vantage Drive, San Antonio, TX 78230. All trademarks and service marks designated herein are the property of KCI, its affiliates and licensors.  The V.A.C.® Therapy System is subject to patents and/or
pending patents.                  Rev. 8/2008 Lit #29-B-204
Ordering Information
V.A.C.® Dressings with SensaT.R.A.C.® Pad
M8275051/10 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® Small Dressing ..................10
M8275051/5 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® Small Dressing ....................5
M8275052/10 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® Medium Dressing ..............10
M8275052/5 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® Medium Dressing ................5
M8275053/10 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® Large Dressing ..................10
M8275053/5 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® Large Dressing ....................5
M8275098/10 V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Small Dressing ..........10
M8275098/5 V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Small Dressing ............5
M8275096/10 V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Medium Dressing ......10
M8275096/5 V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Medium Dressing ........5
M8275099/10 V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Large Dressing ..........10
M8275099/5 V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Large Dressing ............5
M8275064/5 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® Hand Dressing ....................5
M8275065/5 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® X-Large Dressing ................5
M6275033/10 V.A.C.® WhiteFoam Small Dressing
Foam Only 10 x 7.5 cm ....................................10
M6275034/10 V.A.C.® WhiteFoam Large Dressing
Foam Only 10 x 15 cm ......................................10
M8275067/10 V.A.C.® WhiteFoam Large Dressing 10 x 15 cm..10
M8275067/5 V.A.C.® WhiteFoam Large Dressing 10 x 15 cm....5
M8275068/10 V.A.C.® WhiteFoam Small Dressing 10 x 7.5 cm 10
M8275068/5 V.A.C.® WhiteFoam Small Dressing 10 x 7.5 cm ..5
V.A.C.® Dressings with SensaT.R.A.C.® Pad
M8275074/5 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® Heel Dressing ......................5
M8275075/10 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® Round Dressing ................10
M8275075/5 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® Round Dressing ..................5
M8275081/10 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® Thin Dressing ....................10
M8275081/5 V.A.C.® GranuFoam® Thin Dressing ......................5
M8275080/5 V.A.C.® Abdominal Dressing System
with Non-Adherent Layer ....................................5
Accessories
M8275057/10 SensaT.R.A.C.® Pad Only ....................................10
M6275009/10 V.A.C.® Drape ..................................................10
M6275097/5 V.A.C.® Extra Large Drape ....................................5
M6275066/10 T.R.A.C.® "Y" Connector ..................................10
M6275066/5 T.R.A.C.® "Y" Connector ....................................5
M6275069/10 T.R.A.C.® Tubing Cap ........................................10
M6275069/5 T.R.A.C.® Tubing Cap ..........................................5
ActiV.A.C.® Canisters
M8275058/10 300 mL ActiV.A.C.® Canister w/Gel (Sterile) ......10
M8275058/5 300 mL ActiV.A.C.® Canister w/Gel (Sterile)..........5
ActiV.A.C.® Therapy System Specifications
Weight:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2.4 lbs (1.08 kg) with an empty canister
Dimensions:  . . . . . . . . . . . .7.6" W x 6" H x 2.5" D
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(19.3 x 15.2 x 6.4 cm)